hares of the Company and becomes a member of the tite of the AGM and holding shares as of the Cutoff date of 2021 may obtain login ID and password by sending a 20dslindia.com. However, if person is already registered disting User ID and password can be used for easting vote. ed that

eyond 5.00 p.m. Wednesday, 29th September, 2021

polling paper shall be made available at the AGM to the ing, who have not cast their vote by remote e- voting, to ght at the meeting.

their vote by remote e- voting prior to the AGM, may also e entitled to cast their vote again at the AGM.

orded in the Register of Members or in the Register of by the Depositories as on the Cut Off date on Wednesday, all be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or the

electronic voting is available in the Notice of AGM.

In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, sked Questions (" FAQ') for members and remote e-voting evotingindia.com under help section or write an e-mail to om.

ted M/s J.B.Wala & Co, chartered Accountants who is not Scrutinizer for conducting the e-voting process in the fair

ant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the 23rd September, 2021 To Date 30th September, 2021 e of 19th Annual General Meeting of the Company.

te at the meeting is entitled to appoint proxy to attend and nd the proxy need not be a member. The instrument be deposited at the registered office of the company not e commencement of the meeting.

For Trio Mercantile and Trading Ltd

Megha Trivedi Company Secretary

ALE NOTICE
Private Limited (in Liquidation)
tor: Jovida Reema Mathias

tor: Jovida Reema Mathias entral Park, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala, Andheri Mumbai - 400069 @gmail.com; Mobile No.: +91 9920497048 vate Limited (E-auction Service Provider) mus, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai - 400 072 Jote.in; Email Id; contact@right2vote.in

e Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 1st October, 2021 at 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM IST

tronics Private Limited (in Liquidation) forming part of uidator, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law dated 12th February, 2021. The sale will be done by the datform: https://right2vote.in/login

	Reserve Price	EMD Amoun(10%)		
TO SHEET WHEN YOU	(ir	(in Rs.)		
MARK THE RES	8,63,87,243.00	86,38,724.30		
ncluding Stock	3,58,06,921.00	35,80,692.10		
g Stock &	12,21,94,164.10	1,22,19,416.41		

nareasunder: IS WHEREIS", "ASIS WHATIS" and "WHATEVER ved service provider, M/s Right2Vote Infotech Private

d in conjunction with the complete E-Auction Process g details of the assets, e-auction bid form, declaration and conditions of the e-auction sale which will be made n Mobile No.: +91 9920497048, Email ID: the working hours from Monday to Friday and on the ovider.

submitting their bid, should make their independent operties, local tax dues, electricity and water charges, nspect the properties at their own expenses and satisfy

ame of "GRAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED IN

it the evidence for EMD Deposit of 10% of reserve price n in the E-Auction along with KYC and other documents. the E-Auction Process Information Document. These fice of the Liquidator through physical delivery or above before 05:00 PM on or before 29° September,

ill be identified by the Liquidator to participate in the Eonfirmation of payment of EMD through Demand Draft in the e-auction. The E-Auction Service Provider will

in the e-auction. The E-Auction Detrice Provider will ugh email to the eligible bidders. shall be retained towards part of the sale consideration ders shall be refunded. The EMD shall not bear any tion Process Information Document for the payment

want provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, egulation 33 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of ons, 2016.

ot the highest offer and has the absolute right to accept urn/postpone/cancel the e-auction without assigning

een the publications of e-auction notice in English and English newspaper will supersede the Vernacular as the final copy, thus removing the ambiguity.

Liquidator – Gran Electronics Private Limited . No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00337/2017-2018/10941

FORM A: Public Announcement

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

	FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF MAX ALERT SYSTEMS LIMITED				
9	RELEVANT PARTICULARS				
100	1	Name of corporate debtor	MAX ALERT SYSTEMS LIMITED		
	2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	16-01-2004		
	3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies — Mumbai		
	4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	L74999MH2004PLC144034		
	5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Regd. Office: 502, 5th Floor, Timmy Arcade, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai 59		
	6	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	11.09.2021 (Order passed on 24.08.2021 and order received on 11.09.2021)		
	7	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	10.03.2022		
	8	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Rakesh Kumar Tulsyan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01144/2018-19/11970		
	9	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	B-4, Vinay Tower, Kranti Nagar, Lokhandwala, Kandivali East, Mumbai — 400 101 tulsyanrk@gmail.com		
	10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	B-4, Vinay Tower, Kranti Nagar, Lokhandwala, Kandivali East, Mumbai — 400 101 rp.maxalert@gmail.com		
	11	Last date for submission of claims	25.09.2021 (14 days from the date of Initiation of CIRP)		
	12	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Not Applicable		
- The same of the	13	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable		
1	14	(b) Details of authorized representatives	Weblink: https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads Physical Address: B-4, Vinay Tower, Lokhandwala, Kandivali East, Mumbai - 101		
-	Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a				

corporate insolvency resolution process of the MAXALERT SYSTEMS LIMITED on 11° September, 2021.

The creditors of MAX ALERT SYSTEMS LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 25.09.2021 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other

creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No. 13 to act as authorized representative of the class [specify class] in Form CA.

actas authorized representative of the class [specify class] in Form CA.
The claims with proof are to be submitted as perfollowing specified forms:
Form B:- For Claims by Operational Creditors Except Workmen and Employees
Form C:- For Claims by Financial Creditors
Form D:- For Claims by A Workman or An Employee
Form E:- For Claims by Authorised Representative of Workmen and Employees
Form F:- For Claims by Other Creditors.
Copy of the above Forms can be downloaded from https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Rakesh Kumar Tulsyan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01144/2018-19/11970 Place: Mumbai

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act), read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIIF. Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HPL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with Intriber Interest From the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of theBorrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment Ofloan amountare as under:

security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-				
Name of the Borrower(s). /Guarantor (s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)		
Mr. Gajanan Murlidhar Jadhav, Gajanan Gents Salon, Mrs. Meera Muralidhar Jadhav (Prospect No. IL 10108659)	08-Sep-2021 Rs. 29,03,837/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No. 405, Area Admeasuring 41.20 Sq. Ft., Floor No. 4, Wing A2 Type A, Manas Hills, Revised building on plot bearings No.212 Atkhativali Tal. Shahapur District thane.		
Mr. Manoj Kauleshwar Yadav, Mrs. Shalini Manoj Yadav (Prospect No. 755924)	08-Sep-2021 Rs. 17,71,161/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Seventy One Thousand One Hundred Sixty One Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No 304, E Wing, Bidg 5, Sect 5, Area Admeasuring 500 Sq. Ft., Dreamcity, survey No.74/1, 74/2, 75, 76, and 85 Boisar East, Palghar, 401501, Maharashtra, India.		
Mr. Nilesh Chandrakant More, Mrs. Manisha Nilesh More (Prospect No. 813356 and 920327)	08-Sep-2021 Prospect No. 813356 Rs. 16,21,409/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Nine Only) Prospect No. 920327 Rs. 5,36,197/- (Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Ninety Seven Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat No 402 on 4th Floor area admeasuring 40.28 eq. mtr(carpet) Wing A-1 in building known as "DEEP AANGAN" situated at Village Valivali Taluka Ambernath District Thane Maharashtra,India.		

If the said Borrowers fall to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: IIFL HFL IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Road No. 16V, Plot No.B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane -400604, Shop No.201, The Edge,2nd floor Behind Prakash Talkies, near ICICI Bank Palghar (W) - 401404 for Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgson, Haryana.

Place: Thane, Palghar Date: 14.09.2021

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

sd/-

14/09/2021 FINANCIAL EXPRESS (MUM)